

THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

Modinagar Chapter

Statutory body under an Act of Parliament (Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

ICSI Vision To be a global leader promoting good

सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर।

speak the truth: abide by the law.

Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI **Organizing**

One Day Orientation Programme

Physical-Mode

(for CS Executive Students)

Date: Sunday, 24th December- 2023

Timing: 10:00 am to 05:00 pm

Experienced and Qualified Faculty Team

Registration:

https://forms.gle/Wy57HX95ziQBsZcK9

REGISTER NOW





ONE DAY COMPULSORY ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CS STUDENTS AFTER REGISTRATION WITH

Venue: Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI Prakash Bhavan, First Floor, Opp. M.M. Printers, Near Modi Steels, Delhi-Meerut G.T. Road, Modinagar - 201204 Email ID: modinagar@icsi.edu; Phone: 91-9716011634

With Best Regards

CS Karuna Gupta Chairperson **Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI**

CS Pradeep Kumar Secretary Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI